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20533 - 9

Statischer Mischer mit Bundbuchse und 

Losflansch / PVC-C / DN 15 - 100

D.Sinner

15.11.2019

  

Zeichnungsnummer

Format:

A4DIN

DN d L SDR PN

Gewicht

ca. in kg

Anzahl der

Mischelemente

Artikel-Nr.

15
20 x 2,3

350 9 16
0,7

5 STRFPVCC20

20
25 x 2,8

350 9 16
0,9

5 STRFPVCC25

25
32 x 2,4

400
13,6

16
1,0

5 STRFPVCC32

32
40 x 3,0

450
13,6

16
1,9

5 STRFPVCC40

40
50 x 3,7

500
13,6

16
2,1

5 STRFPVCC50

50
63 x 4,7

500
13,6

16
3,1

5 STRFPVCC63

65
75 x 5,6

650
13,6

16
5,3

5 STRFPVCC75

80
90 x 6,7

750
13,6

16
6,7

5 STRFPVCC90

100
110 x 8,2

1000
13,6

16
9,1

5 STRPVCC110

L

d

Position

Benennung

Material

1 Bundbuchse

PVC-C grau ä. RAL7038

2 Losflansch DIN 2501

PP/ Stahleinlage

3 Rohr

PVC-C grau ä. RAL7038

4 Mischelement

PVC-C grau ä. RAL7038

1

2
3

4
1

2


